

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

137 CONTEMPT. PETITION NO. 444 OF 2021
IN
PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 86 OF 2018

SANJAY BHASKARRAO KALE
VERSUS
KANHURAJ H BAGATE, THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER,

...

Advocate for Petitioner : Ms. P.S. Talekar h/f

Talekar And Associates

Advocate for Respondent : Mr.I.V. Deshmukh h/f Mr. A.S. Bajaj

...

CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA AND
S. G. DIGE, JJ.

DATE : 28th FEBRUARY, 2022

PER COURT :-

At the request of parties, stand over to 25-04-2022.

(S.G. DIGE)
JUDGE

(S.V. GANGAPURWALA)
JUDGE